
Annexure - 8

Name of Corporate Debtor

Date of Commencement of CIRP

List of Creditors as on 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount 

of 

Contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 

Receipt

Amount claimed Amount of Claim 

admitted

Nature of Claim Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

% voting 

share in CoC

1 M/s. Globex 28.06.2024 70,094,599.00                   51,089,387.00                      

Operational 

Creditor NO 47.51% 19,005,212

2 COSR Ventures 28.06.2024 39,329,200.00                   26,000,696.00                      

Operational 

Creditor NO 24.18% 13,328,504

3 Kabamy India LLP 29.06.2024 23,366,103.00                   23,287,410.00                      

Operational 

Creditor NO 21.65% 78,693

4 Siddarth Shankar 25.06.2024 233,150.00                         216,000.00                            

Advocate - Legal 

fees NO 0.20% 17,150

Total Amount                  133,023,052.00                     100,593,493.00 0 0 93.54%                 32,429,559.00                            -   

Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted

LUMIFORD PRIVATE LIMITED

10th June, 2024

24th July, 2024


